
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Tova 50.05 12 2NQHarding 0.007 08362 -10 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bean 44.16 9 3NQShulman 0.0016 12371 -6 03

Zor-el 42.79 7 1NQBergmann 0.0017 12375 -6 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Grayson 43.24 11 3NQReinhardt 0.0046 20401 -8 03

Tilly 35.96 3 5NQKappus 0.0047 20409 2 05

Dare 43.17 11 2NQCarson 0.0048 20413 -9 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Taxi 35.82 01 66QHunt 0.006 08138 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Brazen 41.31 32 68QThompson 0.003 08125 65 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rebel 32.87 0 4NQHunt 0.004 08129 4 04

Trixie 46.23 8 67NQBruno 0.005 08131 59 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Dot 0.00 0 0ABSRotelle 0.002 08124 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 33.03 01 75QWeintrub 0.0012 12166 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dobby 42.19 7 6NQKappus 0.009 12153 -1 06

Winnie 43.51 8 3NQBare 0.0010 12160 -5 03

Buzz 38.76 3 2NQTappin 0.0013 12171 -1 02

Misha 40.75 5 2NQSzakacs 0.0014 12186 -3 02

Tweek 40.92 5 3NQKessel 0.0015 12197 -2 03

Jeter 0.00 0 0ABSLogan 0.0011 12161 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sundae 25.79 01 75QKellar 0.0026 16219 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zelly 32.45 02 65QWaddell 0.0027 16224 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lici 39.07 4 3NQCimprich 0.0024 16200 -1 03

Sadie 29.56 0 4NQBaranowski 0.0025 16206 4 04

Lettie 42.25 7 4NQAndrews 0.0023 16212 -3 04

Si 0.00 0 0NQVisco 0.0029 16234 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0ABSKandle 0.0028 16225 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Merry 31.34 01 72QRimmer 0.0045 20417 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Keelie 38.73 62 77QDavis 0.0035 20256 71 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pit 31.85 03 68QLamphere 0.0041 20303 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Phil 30.36 04 66QSalerno 0.0039 20277 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Nemesis 34.10 2 68QThompson 0.0042 20310 66 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Kipper 0.00 0 0NQCarson 0.0034 20260 0 0

Ryder 37.67 5 3NQHirth 0.0036 20267 -2 03
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Champ 39.34 7 3NQMarden 0.0038 20276 -4 03

Sanchi 39.69 7 5NQDavis 0.0040 20288 -2 05

Dozer 48.30 16 5NQThompson 0.0032 20291 -11 05

Romeo 42.15 10 4NQAndrews 0.0033 20309 -6 04

'NSync 37.95 5 3NQSchmitter 0.0043 20311 -2 03

Tek 35.51 3 3NQBennett 0.0044 20392 0 03

Static 0.00 0 0ABSRoss 0.0037 20270 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Banter 33.05 11 75QHooper 0.0050 24335 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Heaven 33.92 12 75QFitzgerald 0.0051 24343 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Wile E 0.00 0 0NQSilver 0.0049 24326 0 0

Riptide 34.61 2 3NQMcNamara 0.0052 24345 1 03

Joseph 0.00 0 0ABSKoziatek 0.0053 24422 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 38.08 61 74QMosner 0.0054 24C426 68 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Boo 32.75 01 65QHirth 0.0022 16356 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Mo 47.83 6 5NQKrivanich 0.001 04062 -1 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bertha 52.35 14 4NQBillman 0.008 12078 -10 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Peach 32.56 01 68QLamphere 0.0020 16097 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Winona 36.51 12 63QMcNamara 0.0018 16087 62 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Charlie 39.78 4 3NQQuadri 0.0019 16093 -1 03

Zuni 43.90 8 2NQFenstermacher 0.0021 16355 -6 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Diamond 37.83 21 62QBishop 0.0030 20112 60 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Brodie 39.33 42 64QMacLeod 0.0031 20118 60 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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